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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

13-03674-8-SWH

15-02231-5-DMW

15-03153-5-DMW

15-03195-5-DMW

15-03286-5-DMW

15-02251-5-DMW

15-03010-5-DMW

15-03271-5-DMW

15-03026-5-DMW

15-03458-5-DMW

15-03508-5-DMW

15-02998-5-DMW

15-03455-5-DMW

15-03237-5-DMW

15-03065-5-DMW

15-03092-5-DMW

15-03222-5-DMW

7/22/2015
09:30 AM
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Debtor
W. Evans Byrd Sr.

Susan Jean Doel

Toni Veronica Taylor

Eugene Antony Lucas

Erica D. Taylor

Efrain Frank Hernandez

Dwight Daniel Alphin

Ronnie S Napier

Audrey L Napier

Gwendolyn Faith Pruitt

Alma Tew Mintz

Marvin Rudolph Register

Jessica Russ Wilson

Danny Ray Godfrey

Betty Lue Delaney

Jessica lannira Rogel

William Raymond Brown Jr.

Maurice Grunwitz Licardo

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Jason L. Hendren

William G. Berggren

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03674&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02231&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03153&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03195&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03286&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02251&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03010&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03271&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03026&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03458&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03508&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02998&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03455&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03237&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03065&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03092&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03222&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03073-5-DMW

15-03300-5-DMW

15-03405-5-DMW

15-03485-5-DMW

15-03523-5-DMW

15-02354-5-DMW

15-03387-5-DMW

Debtor
John Berta VI

Ashly Amanda Berta
Sila Eunice Pendergrass
Debra Kay Hyman

Rita Lamae Felder
Timothy Leon Reid
Francina Shtaran Reid

Rose M Colon

Marie Thelma Oetzel

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

This report was last printed on 06/29/15 at 02:41:10 for 341 Hearing in Fayetteville on 7/22/2015 at 09:30 AM

Page 2 of 2


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03073&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03300&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03405&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03485&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03523&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02354&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03387&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

